PLACE

NAME
1 Liala Brown
2 Dakota Estes
3 Ella McClintock-Hatch
4 Liana Hartwell
5 Amelie Van der Meer
6 Karoline Gonzales
7 Lily Byers
8 Kierra Plummer
9 Karlee Cates
10 Chloe Robinson
11 Kate Walsh
12 Storm Slater
13 Scarlett Black
14 Andrea Gunter
15 Nora Lindsay
16 Elise LaMotte
17 Josie Thompson
18 Gracie Wentworth
19 Isla Klepach
20 Taytum Robinson
21 Caelyn Dufault
22 Fallyn Soucy
23 Jasmine Perigo
24 Allison Dorr
25 Abigail Thibodeau
26 Sophia Furey
27 Ania Dickey
28 Sophia Willett
29 Aubrey Blodgett
30 Kate Shores
31 Aelon Glynn
32 Lucy Merrill
33 Raivyn Clark
34 Moriah Wyman
35 Sky Washburn
36 Clara Hill
37 Jordan Van Aken
38 Kaya Peaslee
39 Meba Berhanu
40 Rachel Hensley
41 Hailie Martin
42 Chloe Conant

SCHOOL
Athens
Madison
Athens
Valley
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Madison
Valley

Mt. Blue
Waterville
Winslow
Mt. Blue
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Madison
Winslow
Valley
Winslow
Valley
Waterville
Athens
Winslow
Athens
Lawrence
Valley

Mt. Blue
Valley
Valley
Valley
Skowhegan
Lawrence
Skowhegan
Waterville
Valley
Skowhegan
Mt. Blue

TIME

10.09
10.11
10.27
10.46
11.00
11.11
11.24
11.27
11.48
11.57
12.19
12.27
12.30
12.39
13.03
13.04
13.31
13.56
13.58
14.01
14.16
14.24
14.32
14.41
14.47
14.47
14.55
15.03
15.30
16.01
16.28
16.35
16.54
17.09
17.42
18.19
18.43
19.01
19.10
20.15
20.36
26.03

TEAM SCORES

Mt. Blue 51
Waterville 65
Valley 79
Winslow 81
Athens 88

Skowhegan 128



43 Henrietta Shultz Mt. Blue 26.03
DNF Nala Verdeyen Mt. Blue



